
Day Date Event

Tuesday 1-Sep-2020 INSET
Wednesday 2-Sep-2020
Thursday 3-Sep-2020

Friday 4-Sep-2020

Monday 7-Sep-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews
Tuesday 8-Sep-2020

Wednesday 9-Sep-2020 Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Review of Year 7 and goals for Year 8
Thursday 10-Sep-2020

Friday 11-Sep-2020

Monday 14-Sep-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews
Tuesday 15-Sep-2020

Wednesday 16-Sep-2020 Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Influences                                                                                    
Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Review of Year 8 and goals for Year 9

Thursday 17-Sep-2020
Friday 18-Sep-2020

Monday 21-Sep-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews
Tuesday 22-Sep-2020

Wednesday 23-Sep-2020 Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Labour Market Information                                                                                   
Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Review of Year 9 and goals for Year 10

Thursday 24-Sep-2020
Friday 25-Sep-2020 Year 11  - What's next surveys

Monday 28-Sep-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews
Tuesday 29-Sep-2020

Wednesday 30-Sep-2020 Year 7 - Careers Lesson -  Careers and Raising Aspirations Introduction                                                                                                                                                                           
Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Influences

Thursday 1-Oct-2020
Friday 2-Oct-2020

Monday 5-Oct-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews
Tuesday 6-Oct-2020

Wednesday 7-Oct-2020 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - Review of Primary and goals for Year 7                               
Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Buzz Questionnaire 

Thursday 8-Oct-2020
Friday 9-Oct-2020

Monday 12-Oct-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews
Tuesday 13-Oct-2020

Wednesday 14-Oct-2020 Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Buzz Questionnaire Results                                           
Year 9  - Careers Lesson - How do I make myself employable?

Thursday 15-Oct-2020
Friday 16-Oct-2020

Monday 19-Oct-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Tuesday 20-Oct-2020 Year 7, Year 8, Year 9, Year 10 and Year 11  - BOOST Skills opportunity 
during half term

Wednesday 21-Oct-2020 Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Gender Stereotyping                                                                            
Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Labour Market Information

Thursday 22-Oct-2020
Friday 23-Oct-2020 INSET

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER



Monday 26-Oct-2020
Tuesday 27-Oct-2020

Wednesday 28-Oct-2020
Thursday 29-Oct-2020

Friday 30-Oct-2020

Monday 2-Nov-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 3-Nov-2020

Wednesday 4-Nov-2020 Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Decision Making
Thursday 5-Nov-2020

Friday 6-Nov-2020

Monday 9-Nov-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 10-Nov-2020

Wednesday 11-Nov-2020 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - NELEP - Speaker Expectations
Thursday 12-Nov-2020

Friday 13-Nov-2020

Monday 16-Nov-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 17-Nov-2020

Wednesday 18-Nov-2020
Thursday 19-Nov-2020

Friday 20-Nov-2020

Monday 23-Nov-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 24-Nov-2020

Wednesday 25-Nov-2020 Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Learning Pathways                                                                                       
Thursday 26-Nov-2020

Friday 27-Nov-2020

Monday 30-Nov-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                

Tuesday 1-Dec-2020

Wednesday 2-Dec-2020 Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Changing Job Market                                                                                    
Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Work Experience Intro

Thursday 3-Dec-2020
Friday 4-Dec-2020

Monday 7-Dec-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 8-Dec-2020

Wednesday 9-Dec-2020 Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Work Experience Letter
Thursday 10-Dec-2020

Friday 11-Dec-2020

Monday 14-Dec-2020 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 15-Dec-2020

Wednesday 16-Dec-2020
Thursday 17-Dec-2020

Friday 18-Dec-2020

Monday 21-Dec-2020
Tuesday 22-Dec-2020

Wednesday 23-Dec-2020

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER



Thursday 24-Dec-2020
Friday 25-Dec-2020

Monday 28-Dec-2020
Tuesday 29-Dec-2020

Wednesday 30-Dec-2020
Thursday 31-Dec-2020

Friday 1-Jan-2021

Monday 4-Jan-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 5-Jan-2021

Wednesday 6-Jan-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson -  Who am I?
Thursday 7-Jan-2021

Friday 8-Jan-2021

Monday 11-Jan-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 12-Jan-2021

Wednesday 13-Jan-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - What is work?                                                                                    
Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Decision Making

Thursday 14-Jan-2021
Friday 15-Jan-2021

Monday 18-Jan-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 19-Jan-2021

Wednesday 20-Jan-2021 Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Tips for choosing Options                                                                                        
Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Industry Attitudes

Thursday 21-Jan-2021
Friday 22-Jan-2021

Monday 25-Jan-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 26-Jan-2021

Wednesday 27-Jan-2021 Year 9  - Careers Lesson                                                                                         
Year 10  - Careers Lesson - NERAP Budgetting

Thursday 28-Jan-2021
Friday 29-Jan-2021

Monday 1-Feb-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 2-Feb-2021

Wednesday 3-Feb-2021 Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Learning Pathways
Thursday 4-Feb-2021

Friday 5-Feb-2021

Monday 8-Feb-2021 NATIONAL APPRENTICESHIP WEEK                                                     Year 
11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                

Tuesday 9-Feb-2021
Wednesday 10-Feb-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - What is business?
Thursday 11-Feb-2021

Friday 12-Feb-2021

Monday 15-Feb-2021
Tuesday 16-Feb-2021

Wednesday 17-Feb-2021
Thursday 18-Feb-2021

Friday 19-Feb-2021

JANUARY

FEBRUARY



Monday 22-Feb-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 23-Feb-2021

Wednesday 24-Feb-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - Stereotyping/discrimination                                                                          
Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Options Assembly for 'New Subjects'                                                                                      

Thursday 25-Feb-2021 Year 11 - NCS, Bistro Workship                                                             
Friday 26-Feb-2021

Monday 1-Mar-2021 NATIONAL CAREERS WEEK                                                             Year 11  - 
Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                

Tuesday 2-Mar-2021

Wednesday 3-Mar-2021 Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Labour Market Information                                                                                        
Year 9  - Careers Lesson 

Thursday 4-Mar-2021
Friday 5-Mar-2021

Monday 8-Mar-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 9-Mar-2021

Wednesday 10-Mar-2021 Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC                                                                                        
Year 10  - Careers Lesson - CV Workshop

Thursday 11-Mar-2021
Friday 12-Mar-2021

Monday 15-Mar-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 16-Mar-2021

Wednesday 17-Mar-2021 Year 10  - Careers Lesson - CV Writing
Thursday 18-Mar-2021

Friday 19-Mar-2021

Monday 22-Mar-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 23-Mar-2021

Wednesday 24-Mar-2021
Thursday 25-Mar-2021

Friday 26-Mar-2021 INSET

Monday 29-Mar-2021
Tuesday 30-Mar-2021

Wednesday 31-Mar-2021

Thursday 1-Apr-2021
Friday 2-Apr-2021

Monday 5-Apr-2021
Tuesday 6-Apr-2021

Wednesday 7-Apr-2021
Thursday 8-Apr-2021

Friday 9-Apr-2021

Monday 12-Apr-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                
Tuesday 13-Apr-2021

Wednesday 14-Apr-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - Workplace Rules                                             
Thursday 15-Apr-2021

Friday 16-Apr-2021

Monday 19-Apr-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                                

MARCH

APRIL



Tuesday 20-Apr-2021

Wednesday 21-Apr-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - Transferable Skills                                                                                        
Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Transferable Skills

Thursday 22-Apr-2021
Friday 23-Apr-2021

Monday 26-Apr-2021 Year 11  - Mandy Wood - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews                                               
Tuesday 27-Apr-2021

Wednesday 28-Apr-2021 Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC                                                                                        
Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Transferable Skills

Thursday 29-Apr-2021
Friday 30-Apr-2021

Monday 3-May-2021 MAY DAY
Tuesday 4-May-2021

Wednesday 5-May-2021 Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC                                                                                      
Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC

Thursday 6-May-2021
Friday 7-May-2021

Monday 10-May-2021
Tuesday 11-May-2021

Wednesday 12-May-2021 Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC
Thursday 13-May-2021

Friday 14-May-2021

Monday 17-May-2021
Tuesday 18-May-2021

Wednesday 19-May-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC
Thursday 20-May-2021

Friday 21-May-2021

Monday 24-May-2021
Tuesday 25-May-2021

Wednesday 26-May-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC                                                                                      
Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC

Thursday 27-May-2021
Friday 28-May-2021

Monday 31-May-2021

Tuesday 1-Jun-2021
Wednesday 2-Jun-2021
Thursday 3-Jun-2021

Friday 4-Jun-2021

Monday 7-Jun-2021
Tuesday 8-Jun-2021

Wednesday 9-Jun-2021 Year 8  - Careers Lesson - Review of Year 8 and goals for Year 9                                                                                        
Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Speaker TBC

Thursday 10-Jun-2021
Friday 11-Jun-2021

Monday 14-Jun-2021
Tuesday 15-Jun-2021

JUNE

MAY



Wednesday 16-Jun-2021 Year 9  - Careers Lesson - Review of Year 9 and goals for Year 10                                                                                         
Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Employability rights and responsibilities

Thursday 17-Jun-2021
Friday 18-Jun-2021

Monday 21-Jun-2021
Tuesday 22-Jun-2021

Wednesday 23-Jun-2021 Year 10  - Careers Lesson - Review of Year 10 and goals for Year 11
Thursday 24-Jun-2021

Friday 25-Jun-2021

Monday 28-Jun-2021
Tuesday 29-Jun-2021

Wednesday 30-Jun-2021 Year 7  - Careers Lesson - Review of Year 7 and goals for Year 8

Thursday 1-Jul-2021
Friday 2-Jul-2021

Monday 5-Jul-2021
Tuesday 6-Jul-2021

Wednesday 7-Jul-2021
Thursday 8-Jul-2021

Friday 9-Jul-2021

Monday 12-Jul-2021
Tuesday 13-Jul-2021

Wednesday 14-Jul-2021
Thursday 15-Jul-2021

Friday 16-Jul-2021

JULY


